
2019 VICTORIAN HISTORIC CHAMPIONSHIP
13 & 14 April

State Motorcycling Complex - Broadford

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley,  Vic 3150.  Ph : 0418 17 13 17

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

www.computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

350cc POST-CLASSIC & FORGOTTEN ERA
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 13/04/19 Started at: 11:24:37
Event: Q13 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 19.5C Starters: 14
Track: Dry Printed at: 11:36

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 

  1 85 Ben SHAW P5 1980 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:09.576  3 of  4
  2 124 Bruce MARCHETTI P5 1981 Yamaha RDLC 350 1:10.671  5 of  6 1.095 1.095
  3 13 Chris PANAYI P4 1972 Honda CB 350 1:12.584  6 of  6 3.008 1.913
  4 28 Mark DAWSON P4 1972 Honda SL 350 1:12.717  6 of  6 3.141 .133
  5 63 Andrew POBJOY / Skull Racing P5 1981 Yamaha RDLC 350 1:13.694  2 of  6 4.118 .977
  6 19 Brian LACEY / Skull Racing P5 1980 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:13.758  6 of  6 4.182 .064
  7 27 Rocco IORLANO P5 1981 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:14.341  4 of  4 4.765 .583
  8 51 David CAMPBELL P4 1972 Honda CB 350 1:15.068  3 of  6 5.492 .727
  9 351 Eric SALMON / Team Africa P4 1972 Honda CB 350 1:15.253  4 of  5 5.677 .185
 10 12 Ross BOLDING P4 1967 Aermacchi A.D. 350 1:16.739  4 of  6 7.163 1.486
 11 24 Bruce MEREDITH P4 1971 Ducati Mk3 350 1:16.910  6 of  6 7.334 .171
 12 32 John KELSEY P4 1968 Honda CB 350 1:17.461  3 of  4 7.885 .551
 13 941 Daniel BOETI P4 1969 Suzuki T 250 1:24.021  5 of  5 14.445 6.560

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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350cc POST-CLASSIC & FORGOTTEN ERA
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 13/04/19 Started at: 11:24:37
Event: Q13 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 19.5C Starters: 14
Track: Dry Printed at: 11:36

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
12 Ross BOLDING 1:21.064 1:17.249 1:18.495 1:16.739 1:16.783 1:16.987
13 Chris PANAYI 1:18.869 1:15.075 1:15.105 1:14.193 1:13.161 1:12.584
19 Brian LACEY 1:18.206 1:15.204 1:15.050 1:15.033 1:14.197 1:13.758
24 Bruce MEREDITH 1:19.424 1:17.810 1:17.360 1:17.673 1:17.791 1:16.910
27 Rocco IORLANO 1:17.155 1:14.442 1:15.957 1:14.341
28 Mark DAWSON 1:17.696 1:13.528 1:14.024 1:13.149 1:14.793 1:12.717
32 John KELSEY 1:22.681 1:18.060 1:17.461 1:17.704
51 David CAMPBELL 1:20.393 1:16.486 1:15.068 1:15.331 1:15.382 1:15.536
63 Andrew POBJOY 1:17.362 1:13.694 1:14.624 1:15.442 1:14.474 1:14.923
85 Ben SHAW 1:12.507 1:09.723 1:09.576 1:09.615

124 Bruce MARCHETTI 1:17.708 1:11.626 1:12.712 1:11.435 1:10.671 1:11.772
351 Eric SALMON 1:16.305 1:16.183 1:17.038 1:15.253 1:15.687
941 Daniel BOETI 1:34.187 1:25.718 1:24.377 1:24.229 1:24.021

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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350cc POST-CLASSIC & FORGOTTEN ERA
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 13/04/19 Started at: 11:24:37
Event: Q13 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 19.5C Starters: 14
Track: Dry Printed at: 11:36

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:17.676 85 Ben SHAW 1980 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:12.507 1
2:27.399 85 Ben SHAW 1980 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:09.723 2
3:36.975 85 Ben SHAW 1980 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:09.576 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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350cc POST-CLASSIC & FORGOTTEN ERA
Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 13/04/19 Printed at: 11:36

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Name Class Machine Q01  Q13  Lap  

1 34 Chris HAYWARD / Homes for Every 
Lifestyle

P5 1977 Yamaha TZ 350 1:06.456 1:06.456

2 3 Keith CAMPBELL / Murrummong Vineyard P4 1972 Honda CB 350 1:08.585 1:08.585
3 85 Ben SHAW P5 1980 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:09.576 1:09.576
4 124 Bruce MARCHETTI P5 1981 Yamaha RDLC 350 1:11.440 1:10.671 1:10.671
5 289 Robbie HEATHER / Daves Carpentry P5 1981 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:10.891 1:10.891
6 13 Chris PANAYI P4 1972 Honda CB 350 1:12.584 1:12.584
7 28 Mark DAWSON P4 1972 Honda SL 350 1:12.828 1:12.717 1:12.717
8 63 Andrew POBJOY / Skull Racing P5 1981 Yamaha RDLC 350 1:15.048 1:13.694 1:13.694
9 19 Brian LACEY / Skull Racing P5 1980 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:15.889 1:13.758 1:13.758

10 27 Rocco IORLANO P5 1981 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:15.308 1:14.341 1:14.341
11 51 David CAMPBELL P4 1972 Honda CB 350 1:15.989 1:15.068 1:15.068
12 351 Eric SALMON / Team Africa P4 1972 Honda CB 350 1:16.387 1:15.253 1:15.253
13 12 Ross BOLDING P4 1967 Aermacchi A.D. 350 1:17.815 1:16.739 1:16.739
14 24 Bruce MEREDITH P4 1971 Ducati Mk3 350 1:17.339 1:16.910 1:16.910
15 32 John KELSEY P4 1968 Honda CB 350 1:17.478 1:17.461 1:17.461
16 92 Ben JAMES P4 1970 Suzuki T 250 1:19.338 1:19.338
17 941 Daniel BOETI P4 1969 Suzuki T 250 1:24.021 1:24.021
18 62 Des HEANEY P5 1981 Yamaha RDLC 350 1:31.755 1:31.755
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350cc POST-CLASSIC & FORGOTTEN ERA
EVENTS 1, 13, 25, & 37

PROVISIONAL MERGED GRID SHEET
Date: 13/04/19 Printed at: 11:36
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